défi Sher Halloween 12 et -
Sherbrooke, 26 - 27/10/2024

Epreuve 20
26/10/2024 - 11:42

Gargons, 50m Brasse

11-12 ans
Liste des séries

Série1de 2

3 POIRE, Lorik

4 BOUCHERIF, Samy

5 GIPSON-GUZMAN, Elliott
6 JEAN, Alexandre

Série 2 de 2

1 QUINLAN, Théodore
2 PROULX, Liam
POWER, Aidan
DAVIS, Alexander
MORENO, Thomas
PROULX, Raphaél
SOLTANI, Adel
MALIN, Alexey
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Age

11 Sher
11 Sher
11 Enc
11 Sher

11  Club de Natation Memphrémagog
11  Club de Natation Memphrémagog
12 Enc
12 Sher
12 Sher
11  Club de Natation Memphrémagog
11 Sher
12 Sher

1:07.51
1:03.30
1:06.99

1:01.00
1:00.60
58.02
54.74
55.44
1:00.00
1:00.80
1:02.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. Sherbrooke

25/10/2024 12:19 - Page 1



